C V I  L a s e r  C o r p o r a t i o n
Etalons
Using Etalons ..................... 234
Solid Etalons ...................... 236
Air-Spaced Etalons ............ 237
0
Reflectivity (%)
20

Center Wavelength nm
Reflectance %
How To Order ET-25.4-1.00-UV 1064 80
11-Etalons.p65 8/14/2003, 11:29 AM236
237
Laser Optics
CVI Laser Optics and Coatings  •  1-800-296-9541  •  cvi@cvilaser.com  •  www.cvilaser.com
Tab
le of
C
ontents
W
indow
s
P
rism
s
Lenses
M
irrors
B
eam
splitters
P
olarizers
E
ta
lo
n
s
O
ptical
Filters
TeleC
om
O
ptics
Interferom
eter
A
ccessories
O
ptical
M
ounts
A
ppendix
Index
Product Code
ETA
Clear Aperture Mount
Diameter mm Diameter mm
20 44.5
25 47.6
30 50.8
Air-Gap µµµµµm
25 50 100
150 250 500
1000 2000 5000
Wavelength mm
193 248 308 488/515
532 1047 1064
Reflectance %
30 40 60 74 82
86 90 93 95 97
ETA 25 74100 248
ETAAir-Spaced Etalons
How To Order